
2022 FAI Junior World Championship class F1A 
Held at Vachitran, Pordim, Bulgaria from July 25-30 

Flight times are given in each of the 7 rounds in seconds, followed by the total for the rounds. 

Times are then given for each flyoff round for competitors in the flyoff. 

Individual results 

 
  

FAI ID round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 round 7 TOTAL flyoff 1 flyoff 2 

1 Noa Goldstein (F) USA 130769 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 1380 +360 +327 

2 Capucin Ragot FRA 60201 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 1380 +360 +262 

3 Levente Halasz-Szabo HUN 120624 240 240 180 180 180 180 180 1380 +360 +208 

4 Tomasz Jeziorny POL 140632 240 235 180 180 180 180 180 1375 
  

5 Luka Najdoski MKD 162971 221 230 180 180 180 180 180 1351 
  

6 Lars Rink GER 129838 240 207 180 180 180 180 180 1347 
  

7 Anat Goldstein (F) USA 159651 240 240 180 144 180 180 180 1344 
  

8 Adrian Mikolasek SVK 119724 214 220 180 180 180 180 180 1334 
  

9 Kinga Szoke (F) HUN 143156 240 240 180 180 180 127 180 1327 
  

10 Leo Chene FRA 84745 240 240 180 180 136 180 170 1326 
  

11 Imre Moric Csikar HUN 123063 240 240 114 180 180 180 180 1314 
  

12 Tudor Bradeanu ROU 139764 180 231 180 180 180 180 180 1311 
  

13 Patrik Klobussicky SVK 106629 240 240 103 180 180 180 180 1303 
  

14 Villem Vackermann EST 159584 240 240 180 180 180 180 101 1301 
  

15 Viktoria Peykova (F) BUL 80198 240 240 180 180 180 126 118 1264 
  

16 Reka Guti (F) HUN 108604 240 150 180 180 153 180 180 1263 
  

17 Fabian Rumpp GER 163722 240 240 180 180 144 98 180 1262 
  

18 Eviatar Cohen ISR 163075 240 240 180 160 180 80 180 1260 
  

19 Nestor Chepelevskyy UKR 165146 240 151 113 180 180 180 180 1224 
  

20 Andrey Sadovyak UKR 126086 140 240 180 180 180 123 180 1223 
  



21 Voitech Kornhofer CZE 119559 174 214 180 180 104 180 180 1212 
  

22 Mart Valjamae EST 120598 194 172 180 180 112 180 180 1198 
  

23 Malgorzata Jeziorna (F) POL 149084 240 170 51 180 180 180 180 1181 
  

24 Valentin Hasardzhiev BUL 161232 240 240 147 75 180 96 180 1158 
  

25 Ahmed Zilic BIH 162913 101 240 180 180 180 180 95 1156 
  

26 Oscar Thevenon FRA 60233 194 240 180 180 180 0 180 1154 
  

27 Simon Pietzko GER 86213 240 240 110 0 180 180 180 1130 
  

28 Tymon Niezborala POL 131309 200 80 180 128 180 180 180 1128 
  

29 Jan Zajic CZE 131520 230 112 180 180 180 59 180 1121 
  

30 Vladimir Ivanco SVK 138784 91 240 180 84 180 180 153 1108 
  

31 Damian Maderek POL 83003 215 240 142 180 61 85 180 1103 
  

32 Alicia Nevers (F) FRA 120292 224 69 81 180 180 180 180 1094 
  

33 Ana Budimcic (F) BIH 122183 112 240 180 180 110 88 180 1090 
  

34 Viktoria Nikolova (F) BUL 161235 233 90 180 180 133 82 180 1078 
  

35 Maria Tanner (F) GER 118733 240 0 123 168 180 180 180 1071 
  

36 Anastasija Pozharska (F) MKD 110084 127 80 180 102 180 180 180 1029 
  

37 Veronika Svorcova (F) CZE 160798 240 135 180 71 0 180 180 986 
  

38 Petar Cvetanovski MKD 114215 78 159 150 180 180 180 58 985 
  

39 Vlad Buricea ROU 163680 62 240 180 41 68 180 180 951 
  

40 Ruslan Novak UKR 138062 240 100 180 78 122 37 180 937 
  

41 Geva Malizki ISR 138092 240 240 103 180 120 18 3 904 
  

42 Klim Stepanenko EST 159583 5 136 177 122 180 180 88 888 
  

43 Srdan Vranies BIH 160982 135 240 180 101 50 23 155 884 
  

44 Hamza Zilic BIH 136267 174 25 180 67 102 180 141 869 
  

45 Daniel Peykov BUL 121726 177 137 90 180 85 81 103 853 
  

46 Daniel Facalet ROU 112431 132 108 136 130 76 72 25 679 
  

Number of maximum in each round 23 23 32 31 30 30 34 
   

Number of full scores up to each round 23 15 10 8 6 4 3 
   



Team results 

 
Country Abbreviation Total Round by round team places Team member places 

1 Hungary HUN 4021 2 1 2 2 1 1 1 3 9 11 16 

2 France FRA 3860 4 3 1 1 2 2 2 2 10 26 32 

3 Slovakia SVK 3745 8 6 6 6 5 3 3 8 13 30 
 

4 Germany GER 3739 1 2 3 4 3 4 4 6 17 27 35 

5 Poland POL 3684 5 4 5 3 6 5 5 4 23 28 31 

6 Bulgaria BUL 3500 3 5 4 5 4 6 6 15 24 34 45 

7 Estonia EST 3387 11 10 10 10 8 7 7 14 22 42 
 

8 Ukraine UKR 3384 7 7 9 9 7 9 8 19 20 40 
 

9 Macedonia MKD 3365 12 14 12 11 10 8 9 5 36 38 
 

10 Czech Republic CZE 3319 6 8 7 7 11 10 10 21 29 37 
 

11 Bosnia-Herzegovina BIH 3130 13 9 8 8 9 11 11 25 33 43 44 

12 Romania ROU 2941 14 13 11 12 12 12 12 12 39 46 
 

13 USA USA 2724 10 12 13 13 13 13 13 1 7 
  

14 Israel ISR 2164 9 11 14 14 14 14 14 18 41 
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FAI Junior World Championship class F1B 2022 
Held at Vachitran, Pordim, Bulgaria from July 25-30 

Flight times are given in each of the 7 rounds in seconds, followed by the total for the rounds. 

Times are then given for each flyoff round for competitors in the flyoff. 

Individual results 

   
FAI ID round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 round 7 TOTAL flyoff 1 flyoff 2 

1 Ittai Kohavi USA 159650 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1260 +360 +317 

2 Tomasz Jeziorny POL 140632 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1260 +360 +265 



3 Jonas Wiesiolek GER 130572 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1260 +360 +238 

4 Shalev Evroni ISR 163074 180 180 180 180 180 180 180 1260 +352 
 

5 Jacopo Pegonzi ITA 124459 180 180 180 180 163 180 180 1243 
  

6 Radoslaw Szymanowski POL 133214 180 162 180 180 180 180 180 1242 
  

7 Mateo Morandini FRA 60087 166 180 180 180 180 180 170 1236 
  

8 Skylar Donnelly (F) USA 138644 180 153 180 180 176 180 180 1229 
  

9 Villem Vackermann EST 159584 180 144 180 180 180 180 180 1224 
  

10 Ron Ivianski ISR 163073 180 180 180 180 106 180 180 1186 
  

11 Aksel Karu EST 159582 168 134 154 180 180 180 180 1176 
  

11 Lorenzo Morandini FRA 102574 180 180 180 180 180 96 180 1176 
  

13 Carla Morandini (F) FRA 123054 180 180 180 92 180 180 180 1172 
  

14 Andrey Sadovyak UKR 126086 85 173 180 180 180 180 180 1158 
  

15 Eyal Shimshi ISR 137969 169 180 180 180 85 180 180 1154 
  

16 Patrik Svorc CZE 131521 174 105 158 180 180 180 166 1143 
  

17 Eduard Bouleanu ROU 160514 180 180 90 180 180 180 148 1138 
  

18 Florian Jackel GER 100799 180 180 180 180 55 180 180 1135 
  

19 Cristian Tutelea ROU 162527 180 180 132 92 180 180 180 1124 
  

20 Louison Jacquemin FRA 141550 133 126 180 180 168 180 135 1102 
  

21 Clara Lammersmann (F) GER 101807 64 130 180 180 180 180 180 1094 
  

22 Oliwia Danilewicz (F) POL 133215 130 180 180 140 180 83 180 1073 
  

23 Mirtel Moistus (F) EST 164331 180 180 180 180 60 180 86 1046 
  

24 Lara Maria Horak (F) GER 130751 180 150 180 27 104 180 180 1001 
  

25 Oleksii Kosylo UKR 123646 110 107 180 180 160 180 57 974 
  

26 Oliwia Szturgulewska POL 162212 180 180 180 108 69 0 180 897 
  

27 Nikol Tsankova (F) BUL 109229 57 90 87 120 180 152 180 866 
  

28 Viktoria Peykova (F) BUL 80198 51 57 180 170 82 105 180 825 
  

29 Petar Cvetanovski MKD 114215 73 180 74 63 113 119 180 802 
  



30 Nestor Chepelevskyy UKR 165146 91 72 166 62 171 180 0 742 
  

31 Djonis Tahiri ITA 164175 2 0 0 34 168 180 140 524 
  

32 Mandrit Tahiri ITA 164176 72 75 180 115 10 14 0 466 
  

Number of maximum in each round 17 17 24 21 17 25 23 
   

Number of full scores up to each round 17 13 11 9 5 4 4 
   

 

Team results 

 
Country Abbreviation Total Round by round team places Team member places 

1 Israel ISR 3600 3 1 1 1 3 1 1 4 10 15 

2 France FRA 3584 5 2 2 3 1 2 2 7 11 13 20 

3 Poland POL 3575 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 2 6 22 26 

4 Germany GER 3489 1 4 4 5 5 5 4 3 18 21 24 

5 Estonia EST 3446 4 5 5 4 4 4 5 9 11 23 
 

6 Ukraine UKR 2874 8 8 6 6 6 6 6 14 25 30 
 

7 USA USA 2489 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 1 8 
  

8 Romania ROU 2262 6 6 8 8 8 8 8 17 19 
  

9 Italy ITA 2233 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 5 31 32 
 

10 Bulgaria BUL 1691 11 11 10 10 10 10 10 27 28 
  

11 Czech Republic CZE 1143 10 10 11 11 11 11 11 16 
   

12 Macedonia MKD 802 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 29 
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FAI Junior World Championship class F1P 2022 
Held at Vachitran, Pordim, Bulgaria from July 25-30 

Flight times are given in each of the 7 rounds in seconds, followed by the total for the rounds. 

Times are then given for each flyoff round for competitors in the flyoff. 



Individual results 

   
FAI ID round 1 round 2 round 3 round 4 round 5 round 6 round 7 TOTAL flyoff 1 flyoff 2 

1 Andrii Pshenychnyi UKR 125505 180 107 180 180 180 180 180 1187 
  

2 Oleksii Kosylo UKR 123646 180 127 180 180 180 180 160 1187 
  

3 Ruslan Novak UKR 138062 150 180 120 176 180 75 180 1061 
  

4 Harri Koonik EST 165037 180 99 180 123 180 180 115 1057 
  

5 Eduard Bouleanu ROU 160514 180 180 93 60 87 180 130 910 
  

6 Bozhidar Dochev BUL 164568 180 180 66 180 180 73 0 859 
  

6 Orsolya Sarusi-Kiss (F) HUN 82285 180 38 180 149 73 113 126 859 
  

8 Mart Valyamae EST 120598 74 180 180 91 95 180 52 852 
  

9 Imre Moric Csikar HUN 123063 180 100 180 141 24 180 0 805 
  

10 Vilmos Pek HUN 108609 90 35 73 35 180 180 130 723 
  

11 Klim Stepanenko EST 159583 86 113 175 139 92 61 30 696 
  

12 Vladimir Ivanov BUL 164445 25 0 151 180 180 9 9 554 
  

13 Yoana Ivanova (F) BUL 139419 5 91 158 28 25 92 40 439 
  

14 Tudor Dumitru ROU 162524 40 74 180 0 0 0 0 294 
  

15 Aleksandra Ivanova (F) BUL 163246 66 0 0 0 0 0 0 66 
  

16 Cristian Tutelea ROU 162527 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 
  

Number of maximum in each round 7 4 7 4 7 7 2 
   

Number of full scores up to each round 7 2 0 0 0 0 0 
   

 

Team results 

 Country Abbreviation Total Round by round team places Team member places 

1 Ukraine UKR 3435 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 3 

2 Estonia EST 2605 3 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 8 11 

3 Hungary HUN 2387 2 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 9 10 

4 Bulgaria BUL 1852 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 6 12 13 15 

5 Romania ROU 1214 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 14 16 
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FAI Junior World Championship class F1 Challenge 2022 
Held at Vachitran, Pordim, Bulgaria from July 25-30 

Order determined by total score in all three events. 

Place Country Total time F1A time F1B time F1P time 

1 Ukraine 9693 3384 2874 3435 

2 Estonia 9438 3387 3446 2605 

3 France 7444 3860 3584 0 

4 Poland 7259 3684 3575 0 

5 Germany 7228 3739 3489 0 

6 Bulgaria 7043 3500 1691 1852 

7 Romania 6417 2941 2262 1214 

8 Hungary 6408 4021 0 2387 

9 Israel 5764 2164 3600 0 

10 USA 5213 2724 2489 0 

11 Czech Republic 4462 3319 1143 0 

12 Macedonia 4167 3365 802 0 

13 Slovakia 3745 3745 0 0 

14 Bosnia-Herzegovina 3130 3130 0 0 

15 Italy 2233 0 2233 0 
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